



ITEM NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	AF1002	Cone Air Filter 6" x 7.5" H	1
2		#104 Hose Clamp 4 $\frac{1}{8}$ " to 7"	1
3	AF6002	4" Air Filter Adapter	1
4	AF5095	Bracket 1	1
5	HW320	$\frac{1}{4}$ " Flat Washer	4
6	HW322	$\frac{1}{4}$ " Split Lock Washer	4
7	HW115	$\frac{1}{4}$ "-20 Hex Nut	4
8	HW324	M8 Flat Washer	1
9	HW323	M8 Split Lock Washer	1
10	HW249	M8 x 1.25 x 16mm Bolt	1
11	AF3086	Airbox	1
12	HW319	M6 Flat Washer	4
13	HW318	M6 Split Lock Washer	4
14	HW244	M6x1x16mm BTNHD Bolt	4

ITEM NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
15	MC400H	#64 Hose Clamp 3 $\frac{3}{16}$ "-4 $\frac{1}{2}$ "	2
16	AF4051	4"IDx2.5" Hump Rubber Coupler	1
17	HW248	M4x.7x12mm RH Phillips Screw	2
18	GA139	MAF Sensor Gasket	1
19	AF2070	Molded Intake Tube	1
20	MC350H	#56 Hose Clamp 3 $\frac{3}{16}$ "-4"	2
21	AF4019	3.5"IDx2.5" Hump Rubber Coupler	1
22	AF4041	$\frac{5}{8}$ " Hose Barb to $\frac{1}{4}$ " 45° Fitting	1
23	MC004P	$\frac{5}{8}$ " Hose Pinch Clamp	4
24	AF4032	$\frac{5}{8}$ " Hose Barb to $\frac{1}{4}$ " Straight	1
25	AF5094	Bracket 2	1
26	HW245	$\frac{1}{4}$ "-20 x $\frac{5}{8}$ " BTNHD Bolt	4
27	49000061-78	78" Long Air Box Trim Seal	1
28	49000068-54	$\frac{5}{8}$ ID Fuel Hose - 54" Long	1